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KM10 (6)
L.p. NrStartowyImię i nazwisko Czas

1 193 Marciniak Alicja 40:31 1(84) 2(54) 3(91) 4(81) 5(38) 6(55) 7(99) 8(56) 9(47) 10(36) 11(99) Meta
1 UMKS Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 5:35 9:30 21:22 23:27 27:25 33:38 34:55 36:10 36:56 38:12 40:18 40:31

#17 1CCA 2,390 km 60 m 5:35 3:55 11:52 2:05 3:58 6:13 1:17 1:15 0:46 1:16 2:06 0:13
2 192 Mordarska Julita 51:43 1(84) 2(54) 3(91) 4(81) 5(80) 6(55) 7(99) 8(56) 9(47) 10(36) 11(99) Meta

3 UKS Patria Młynne 5:02 12:19 25:34 28:03 40:41 43:14 44:44 46:09 47:33 49:23 51:30 51:43
#45 3CC 2,470 km 60 m 5:02 7:17 13:15 2:29 12:38 2:33 1:30 1:25 1:24 1:50 2:07 0:13

3 192 Juszczak Anna 52:55 1(59) 2(54) 3(89) 4(81) 5(38) 6(55) 7(99) 8(56) 9(47) 10(36) 11(99) Meta
2 UKS Patria Młynne 6:04 9:31 24:39 29:04 35:15 41:27 43:02 46:23 48:49 50:48 52:39 52:55

#25 2BAA 2,510 km 60 m 6:04 3:27 15:08 4:25 6:11 6:12 1:35 3:21 2:26 1:59 1:51 0:16
4 192 Zelek Bartłomiej 1:12:34 1(35) 2(54) 3(90) 4(81) 5(80) 6(55) 7(99) 8(56) 9(47) 10(36) 11(99) Meta

1 UKS Patria Młynne 7:22 9:50 22:44 35:04 48:42 54:10 56:18 57:52 59:13 1:09:57 1:12:20 1:12:34
#4 1ABB 2,520 km 60 m 7:22 2:28 12:54 12:20 13:38 5:28 2:08 1:34 1:21 10:44 2:23 0:14

5 193 Wejtko Paula 1:57:01 1(59) 2(54) 3(89) 4(81) 5(80) 6(55) 7(99) 8(56) 9(47) 10(36) 11(99) Meta
3 UMKS Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 8:43 46:13 1:18:47 1:25:31 1:35:49 1:42:04 1:45:29 1:47:35 1:49:00 1:53:24 1:56:44 1:57:01

#40 3BA 2,590 km 60 m 8:43 37:30 32:34 6:44 10:18 6:15 3:25 2:06 1:25 4:24 3:20 0:17
 

193 Maślanka Igor nkl 1(35) 2(54) 3(90) 4(81) 5(80) 6(55) 7(99) 8(56) 9(47) 10(36) 11(99) Meta
2 UMKS Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 8:30 31:56 34:53 40:08 44:03 ----- 47:47 54:42 55:48 1:01:32 1:04:27 1:04:41

#22 2ABB 2,520 km 60 m 8:30 23:26 2:57 5:15 3:55 3:44 6:55 1:06 5:44 2:55 0:14
 
 
 

K12 (24)
L.p. NrStartowyImię i nazwisko Czas

1 251 Kaźmierczak Magdalena 26:08 1(84) 2(42) 3(91) 4(81) 5(38) 6(80) 7(55) 8(99) 9(56) 10(47) 11(36) 12(99) Meta
3 HKS Azymut Mochy 3:42 8:29 11:36 13:13 16:11 17:39 20:10 21:22 22:29 23:13 24:17 25:58 26:08

#27 CCC 2,800 km 75 m 3:42 4:47 3:07 1:37 2:58 1:28 2:31 1:12 1:07 0:44 1:04 1:41 0:10
2 254 Wysocka Michalina 26:47 1(48) 2(42) 3(91) 4(81) 5(38) 6(50) 7(55) 8(99) 9(56) 10(47) 11(36) 12(99) Meta

3 MKS MOS Wrocław 4:36 7:26 11:17 13:12 16:07 18:00 19:21 20:35 21:50 24:14 25:23 26:37 26:47
#7 ACA 2,700 km 75 m 4:36 2:50 3:51 1:55 2:55 1:53 1:21 1:14 1:15 2:24 1:09 1:14 0:10

3 251 Miś Milena 28:27 1(59) 2(42) 3(90) 4(81) 5(41) 6(50) 7(55) 8(99) 9(56) 10(47) 11(36) 12(99) Meta
1 HKS Azymut Mochy 3:12 7:01 13:48 16:00 18:18 21:23 22:34 23:36 24:32 25:10 26:15 28:17 28:27

#14 BBB 2,730 km 75 m 3:12 3:49 6:47 2:12 2:18 3:05 1:11 1:02 0:56 0:38 1:05 2:02 0:10
4 253 Grochal Nina 28:41 1(59) 2(42) 3(89) 4(81) 5(41) 6(50) 7(55) 8(99) 9(56) 10(47) 11(36) 12(99) Meta

2 KS Kościelec Chrzanów 3:20 8:31 12:06 14:36 17:21 21:32 22:45 23:50 25:00 25:46 26:53 28:30 28:41
#11 BAB 2,780 km 75 m 3:20 5:11 3:35 2:30 2:45 4:11 1:13 1:05 1:10 0:46 1:07 1:37 0:11

5 252 Gorzelniak Zofia 33:17 1(84) 2(42) 3(91) 4(81) 5(38) 6(80) 7(55) 8(99) 9(56) 10(47) 11(36) 12(99) Meta
1 HKS Azymut Mochy 4:21 8:39 12:01 13:32 17:05 18:45 26:53 28:21 29:37 30:24 31:39 33:06 33:17

#27 CCC 2,800 km 75 m 4:21 4:18 3:22 1:31 3:33 1:40 8:08 1:28 1:16 0:47 1:15 1:27 0:11
6 252 Bohne Amelia 33:23 1(59) 2(42) 3(90) 4(81) 5(38) 6(50) 7(55) 8(99) 9(56) 10(47) 11(36) 12(99) Meta

2 HKS Azymut Mochy 3:46 11:43 14:49 17:14 20:56 23:47 25:12 26:51 28:16 28:58 30:21 33:12 33:23
#13 BBA 2,740 km 75 m 3:46 7:57 3:06 2:25 3:42 2:51 1:25 1:39 1:25 0:42 1:23 2:51 0:11

7 253 Rychłowska Julia 37:11 1(84) 2(42) 3(90) 4(81) 5(38) 6(80) 7(55) 8(99) 9(56) 10(47) 11(36) 12(99) Meta
3 KS Kościelec Chrzanów 4:17 9:58 18:41 22:21 25:42 27:49 30:18 31:37 32:58 33:51 35:08 37:00 37:11

#24 CBC 2,810 km 75 m 4:17 5:41 8:43 3:40 3:21 2:07 2:29 1:19 1:21 0:53 1:17 1:52 0:11
*91

13:40
8 251 Paterek Hanna 37:58 1(48) 2(42) 3(89) 4(81) 5(38) 6(50) 7(55) 8(99) 9(56) 10(47) 11(36) 12(99) Meta

2 HKS Azymut Mochy 12:25 16:33 20:29 23:27 28:03 29:48 31:45 33:15 34:23 35:23 36:24 37:44 37:58
#1 AAA 2,750 km 75 m 12:25 4:08 3:56 2:58 4:36 1:45 1:57 1:30 1:08 1:00 1:01 1:20 0:14

9 259 Marciniak Klaudia 38:35 1(84) 2(42) 3(89) 4(81) 5(41) 6(50) 7(55) 8(99) 9(56) 10(47) 11(36) 12(99) Meta
2 UMKS Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 5:47 10:37 15:58 19:45 23:38 29:38 32:00 33:31 34:30 35:31 36:55 38:22 38:35

#20 CAB 2,830 km 75 m 5:47 4:50 5:21 3:47 3:53 6:00 2:22 1:31 0:59 1:01 1:24 1:27 0:13
10 260 Biskupska Małgorzata 38:59 1(59) 2(42) 3(91) 4(81) 5(38) 6(50) 7(55) 8(99) 9(56) 10(47) 11(36) 12(99) Meta

3 WKS Wawel Kraków 2:50 7:21 10:50 13:11 17:09 21:21 32:14 33:36 35:14 35:53 37:18 38:46 38:59
#16 BCA 2,730 km 75 m 2:50 4:31 3:29 2:21 3:58 4:12 10:53 1:22 1:38 0:39 1:25 1:28 0:13

11 259 Rombel Gabriela 40:21 1(59) 2(42) 3(91) 4(81) 5(38) 6(50) 7(55) 8(99) 9(56) 10(47) 11(36) 12(99) Meta
1 UMKS Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 6:33 17:41 21:46 23:22 27:18 32:02 33:29 34:45 36:03 36:52 38:06 40:09 40:21

#16 BCA 2,730 km 75 m 6:33 11:08 4:05 1:36 3:56 4:44 1:27 1:16 1:18 0:49 1:14 2:03 0:12
12 253 Podgórska Gabriela 40:22 1(48) 2(42) 3(91) 4(81) 5(38) 6(50) 7(55) 8(99) 9(56) 10(47) 11(36) 12(99) Meta

1 KS Kościelec Chrzanów 8:29 12:10 20:55 23:18 27:22 32:04 33:34 34:46 36:10 36:59 38:15 40:11 40:22
#7 ACA 2,700 km 75 m 8:29 3:41 8:45 2:23 4:04 4:42 1:30 1:12 1:24 0:49 1:16 1:56 0:11

13 254 Jażdzyk Aniela 40:56 1(84) 2(42) 3(90) 4(81) 5(38) 6(80) 7(55) 8(99) 9(56) 10(47) 11(36) 12(99) Meta
2 MKS MOS Wrocław 5:47 11:31 23:21 25:47 29:43 31:41 34:05 35:24 36:56 38:10 39:35 40:43 40:56

#24 CBC 2,810 km 75 m 5:47 5:44 11:50 2:26 3:56 1:58 2:24 1:19 1:32 1:14 1:25 1:08 0:13
*91

24:16
14 259 Sandomierska Iga 44:20 1(48) 2(42) 3(90) 4(81) 5(38) 6(80) 7(55) 8(99) 9(56) 10(47) 11(36) 12(99) Meta

3 UMKS Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 5:09 11:20 14:26 25:31 30:57 32:59 35:37 37:20 39:42 41:04 42:46 44:08 44:20
#6 ABC 2,720 km 75 m 5:09 6:11 3:06 11:05 5:26 2:02 2:38 1:43 2:22 1:22 1:42 1:22 0:12

15 255 Kiczka Julia 45:07 1(48) 2(42) 3(91) 4(81) 5(41) 6(50) 7(55) 8(99) 9(56) 10(47) 11(36) 12(99) Meta
2 UKS Arkady Raszków 13:06 18:33 23:23 25:51 28:51 34:04 35:40 36:53 38:23 39:07 43:05 44:53 45:07

#8 ACB 2,680 km 75 m 13:06 5:27 4:50 2:28 3:00 5:13 1:36 1:13 1:30 0:44 3:58 1:48 0:14
16 252 Seweryn Weronika 56:00 1(48) 2(42) 3(89) 4(81) 5(41) 6(50) 7(55) 8(99) 9(56) 10(47) 11(36) 12(99) Meta

3 HKS Azymut Mochy 22:23 30:04 35:15 38:58 41:52 48:05 49:30 51:16 52:28 53:27 54:36 55:50 56:00
#2 AAB 2,740 km 75 m 22:23 7:41 5:11 3:43 2:54 6:13 1:25 1:46 1:12 0:59 1:09 1:14 0:10

17 260 Breksa Blanka 56:33 1(84) 2(42) 3(89) 4(81) 5(41) 6(50) 7(55) 8(99) 9(56) 10(47) 11(36) 12(99) Meta
1 WKS Wawel Kraków 5:32 17:23 36:09 39:56 42:16 46:00 47:29 49:04 50:51 52:07 54:02 56:20 56:33

#20 CAB 2,830 km 75 m 5:32 11:51 18:46 3:47 2:20 3:44 1:29 1:35 1:47 1:16 1:55 2:18 0:13
18 255 Waśko Anna 56:58 1(59) 2(42) 3(90) 4(81) 5(38) 6(50) 7(55) 8(99) 9(56) 10(47) 11(36) 12(99) Meta

3 UKS Arkady Raszków 7:21 23:18 28:09 31:46 36:26 40:31 47:31 49:40 51:10 52:06 55:25 56:44 56:58
#13 BBA 2,740 km 75 m 7:21 15:57 4:51 3:37 4:40 4:05 7:00 2:09 1:30 0:56 3:19 1:19 0:14

19 256 Kowalczyk Kalina 58:06 1(59) 2(42) 3(90) 4(81) 5(38) 6(50) 7(55) 8(99) 9(56) 10(47) 11(36) 12(99) Meta
1 UKS Azymut Pabianice 3:35 7:23 31:36 33:40 47:44 49:42 51:10 52:17 54:19 55:04 56:13 57:56 58:06

#13 BBA 2,740 km 75 m 3:35 3:48 24:13 2:04 14:04 1:58 1:28 1:07 2:02 0:45 1:09 1:43 0:10
20 255 Uciechowska Oliwia 59:01 1(84) 2(42) 3(89) 4(81) 5(38) 6(80) 7(55) 8(99) 9(56) 10(47) 11(36) 12(99) Meta

1 UKS Arkady Raszków 4:58 12:07 36:05 41:34 45:33 47:13 52:15 53:43 54:40 55:40 57:11 58:49 59:01
#21 CAC 2,850 km 75 m 4:58 7:09 23:58 5:29 3:59 1:40 5:02 1:28 0:57 1:00 1:31 1:38 0:12

21 260 Depta Helena 1:02:35 1(48) 2(42) 3(90) 4(81) 5(38) 6(80) 7(55) 8(99) 9(56) 10(47) 11(36) 12(99) Meta
2 WKS Wawel Kraków 14:47 31:00 35:22 39:06 43:50 46:21 50:19 52:13 53:43 58:12 1:00:38 1:02:23 1:02:35

#6 ABC 2,720 km 75 m 14:47 16:13 4:22 3:44 4:44 2:31 3:58 1:54 1:30 4:29 2:26 1:45 0:12
22 254 Szafran Karolina 1:03:27 1(59) 2(42) 3(89) 4(81) 5(41) 6(50) 7(55) 8(99) 9(56) 10(47) 11(36) 12(99) Meta

1 MKS MOS Wrocław 3:47 17:46 36:14 41:42 47:19 53:10 55:16 58:32 59:46 1:00:35 1:01:43 1:03:14 1:03:27
#11 BAB 2,780 km 75 m 3:47 13:59 18:28 5:28 5:37 5:51 2:06 3:16 1:14 0:49 1:08 1:31 0:13

23 256 Lorenc Sara 1:07:21 1(48) 2(42) 3(89) 4(81) 5(38) 6(80) 7(55) 8(99) 9(56) 10(47) 11(36) 12(99) Meta
2 UKS Azymut Pabianice 17:06 24:21 39:06 43:36 49:46 52:02 56:02 57:30 1:00:47 1:03:21 1:05:14 1:07:05 1:07:21

#3 AAC 2,760 km 75 m 17:06 7:15 14:45 4:30 6:10 2:16 4:00 1:28 3:17 2:34 1:53 1:51 0:16
 

256 Jaros Abigail nkl 1(84) 2(42) 3(91) 4(81) 5(41) 6(50) 7(55) 8(99) 9(56) 10(47) 11(36) 12(99) Meta
3 UKS Azymut Pabianice 11:40 46:53 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:43:28 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:43:44

#26 CCB 2,770 km 75 m 11:40 35:13 56:35 0:16
 
 
 

K14 (36)
L.p. NrStartowyImię i nazwisko Czas

1 282 Słońska Antonina 22:48 1(59) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(44) 6(81) 7(41) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta
3 WKS Wawel Kraków 2:50 5:58 7:53 9:44 11:18 13:35 15:29 16:40 19:12 19:58 20:29 21:20 22:38 22:48

#43 3CA 3,370 km 105 m 2:50 3:08 1:55 1:51 1:34 2:17 1:54 1:11 2:32 0:46 0:31 0:51 1:18 0:10
2 282 Olejnik Jaśmina 23:40 1(35) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(45) 6(81) 7(63) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta

2 WKS Wawel Kraków 3:12 6:17 8:19 10:22 11:22 13:49 16:00 17:07 20:12 20:59 21:30 22:22 23:30 23:40
#24 2ACB 3,360 km 105 m 3:12 3:05 2:02 2:03 1:00 2:27 2:11 1:07 3:05 0:47 0:31 0:52 1:08 0:10

3 282 Biskupska Julka 24:46 1(84) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(43) 6(81) 7(41) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta
1 WKS Wawel Kraków 3:08 6:42 8:44 10:57 12:52 15:11 17:06 18:22 21:12 21:57 22:32 23:24 24:37 24:46

#9 1BBA 3,410 km 105 m 3:08 3:34 2:02 2:13 1:55 2:19 1:55 1:16 2:50 0:45 0:35 0:52 1:13 0:09
4 273 Mikuła Daria 25:54 1(59) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(45) 6(81) 7(41) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta

2 KOS BnO Szczecin 2:59 7:00 9:27 11:25 12:50 15:45 17:45 19:04 22:13 23:04 23:41 24:37 25:43 25:54
#35 2CCA 3,350 km 105 m 2:59 4:01 2:27 1:58 1:25 2:55 2:00 1:19 3:09 0:51 0:37 0:56 1:06 0:11

5 273 Kula Maja 26:42 1(84) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(43) 6(81) 7(41) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta
3 KOS BnO Szczecin 3:21 6:59 9:05 11:16 14:02 16:19 18:31 19:49 23:05 23:53 24:28 25:22 26:33 26:42

#41 3BB 3,410 km 105 m 3:21 3:38 2:06 2:11 2:46 2:17 2:12 1:18 3:16 0:48 0:35 0:54 1:11 0:09
6 273 Mikuła Iga 27:37 1(35) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(44) 6(81) 7(63) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta

1 KOS BnO Szczecin 3:21 6:57 8:52 10:55 13:39 16:22 18:52 20:04 23:24 24:13 24:50 25:45 27:27 27:37
#2 1AAB 3,380 km 105 m 3:21 3:36 1:55 2:03 2:44 2:43 2:30 1:12 3:20 0:49 0:37 0:55 1:42 0:10

7 279 Włodarczyk Wiktoria 28:56 1(35) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(44) 6(81) 7(63) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta
1 UKS Traper Złocieniec 3:31 9:53 12:00 14:06 16:22 19:13 21:13 22:18 25:09 25:58 26:31 27:27 28:43 28:56

#2 1AAB 3,380 km 105 m 3:31 6:22 2:07 2:06 2:16 2:51 2:00 1:05 2:51 0:49 0:33 0:56 1:16 0:13
*45

15:42
8 281 Mianowska Antonina 29:24 1(84) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(44) 6(81) 7(41) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta

3 UNTS Warszawa 3:21 8:03 10:48 14:06 15:56 18:53 21:07 22:14 25:20 26:06 26:42 27:48 29:14 29:24
#40 3BA 3,420 km 105 m 3:21 4:42 2:45 3:18 1:50 2:57 2:14 1:07 3:06 0:46 0:36 1:06 1:26 0:10

*53
6:35

9 275 Kuciel Hanna 29:53 1(35) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(44) 6(81) 7(41) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta
3 MKS MOS Wrocław 3:52 8:18 11:35 14:06 16:30 19:23 21:31 22:49 26:01 26:52 27:26 28:23 29:43 29:53

#37 3AA 3,380 km 105 m 3:52 4:26 3:17 2:31 2:24 2:53 2:08 1:18 3:12 0:51 0:34 0:57 1:20 0:10
10 279 Borek Alicja 30:27 1(59) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(43) 6(81) 7(41) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta

3 UKS Traper Złocieniec 3:50 10:05 13:12 15:21 17:36 20:14 22:25 23:43 26:41 27:30 28:08 29:06 30:16 30:27
#44 3CB 3,360 km 105 m 3:50 6:15 3:07 2:09 2:15 2:38 2:11 1:18 2:58 0:49 0:38 0:58 1:10 0:11

11 281 Chabiera Filomena 31:33 1(35) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(43) 6(81) 7(41) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta
2 UNTS Warszawa 3:34 10:15 12:31 14:39 18:00 20:39 22:48 24:12 27:25 28:19 28:59 29:55 31:22 31:33

#21 2ABA 3,370 km 105 m 3:34 6:41 2:16 2:08 3:21 2:39 2:09 1:24 3:13 0:54 0:40 0:56 1:27 0:11
12 275 Kraszewska Olga 31:59 1(84) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(45) 6(81) 7(63) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta

1 MKS MOS Wrocław 3:58 9:41 12:15 14:40 16:19 19:56 22:20 23:22 27:00 28:05 28:51 30:02 31:49 31:59
#12 1BCB 3,400 km 105 m 3:58 5:43 2:34 2:25 1:39 3:37 2:24 1:02 3:38 1:05 0:46 1:11 1:47 0:10

13 274 Wala Małgorzata 34:37 1(35) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(43) 6(81) 7(41) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta
1 KS Kościelec Chrzanów 3:06 6:46 11:21 14:18 19:27 22:13 25:08 26:39 30:09 31:02 31:41 32:52 34:26 34:37

#3 1ABA 3,370 km 105 m 3:06 3:40 4:35 2:57 5:09 2:46 2:55 1:31 3:30 0:53 0:39 1:11 1:34 0:11
*53
5:20

14 275 Szczygieł Hanna 35:52 1(59) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(43) 6(81) 7(41) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta
2 MKS MOS Wrocław 3:45 10:50 14:34 17:19 20:21 23:10 25:42 27:20 31:20 32:21 33:09 34:25 35:40 35:52

#33 2CBA 3,360 km 105 m 3:45 7:05 3:44 2:45 3:02 2:49 2:32 1:38 4:00 1:01 0:48 1:16 1:15 0:12
15 281 Szerling Lena 38:21 1(59) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(45) 6(81) 7(63) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta

1 UNTS Warszawa 3:08 10:22 13:53 18:02 20:09 24:42 27:35 29:23 33:36 34:42 35:29 36:27 38:12 38:21
#18 1CCB 3,350 km 105 m 3:08 7:14 3:31 4:09 2:07 4:33 2:53 1:48 4:13 1:06 0:47 0:58 1:45 0:09

16 277 Dudkiewicz Wiktoria 39:03 1(35) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(43) 6(81) 7(41) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta
3 MKS Paulinum Jelenia Góra 4:00 8:55 11:54 14:40 18:08 22:05 27:12 28:49 34:25 35:29 36:30 37:37 38:53 39:03

#38 3AB 3,370 km 105 m 4:00 4:55 2:59 2:46 3:28 3:57 5:07 1:37 5:36 1:04 1:01 1:07 1:16 0:10
17 277 Durka Martyna 39:29 1(59) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(45) 6(81) 7(63) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta

1 MKS Paulinum Jelenia Góra 3:43 13:23 16:02 19:18 20:34 26:44 29:16 31:31 34:59 36:05 36:43 37:49 39:20 39:29
#18 1CCB 3,350 km 105 m 3:43 9:40 2:39 3:16 1:16 6:10 2:32 2:15 3:28 1:06 0:38 1:06 1:31 0:09

18 271 Rokita Antonina 39:36 1(84) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(45) 6(81) 7(63) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta
1 PKO Harpagan Gdańsk 5:50 13:22 16:05 19:16 20:33 26:43 29:15 31:32 34:59 36:04 36:43 37:47 39:26 39:36

#12 1BCB 3,400 km 105 m 5:50 7:32 2:43 3:11 1:17 6:10 2:32 2:17 3:27 1:05 0:39 1:04 1:39 0:10
19 276 Marciniak Weronika 42:00 1(59) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(43) 6(81) 7(41) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta

1 MKS MOS Wrocław 3:45 13:20 16:29 19:17 22:54 27:39 30:21 31:49 35:54 37:30 38:34 39:44 41:51 42:00
#15 1CBA 3,360 km 105 m 3:45 9:35 3:09 2:48 3:37 4:45 2:42 1:28 4:05 1:36 1:04 1:10 2:07 0:09

20 279 Duda Kornelia 42:23 1(84) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(45) 6(81) 7(41) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta
2 UKS Traper Złocieniec 3:43 10:31 19:56 22:40 25:02 30:03 32:36 34:23 37:59 38:52 39:34 40:52 42:12 42:23

#29 2BCA 3,410 km 105 m 3:43 6:48 9:25 2:44 2:22 5:01 2:33 1:47 3:36 0:53 0:42 1:18 1:20 0:11
21 276 Ciastoń Oliwia 42:36 1(35) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(45) 6(81) 7(63) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta

2 MKS MOS Wrocław 5:39 13:11 16:48 20:22 22:29 27:47 31:13 32:44 36:49 37:59 39:00 40:48 42:26 42:36
#24 2ACB 3,360 km 105 m 5:39 7:32 3:37 3:34 2:07 5:18 3:26 1:31 4:05 1:10 1:01 1:48 1:38 0:10

*42
9:21

22 271 Trzasko Alicja 43:01 1(35) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(44) 6(81) 7(41) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta
2 PKO Harpagan Gdańsk 4:17 9:38 13:01 16:20 20:37 25:31 29:27 30:58 38:32 39:59 40:40 41:36 42:50 43:01

#19 2AAA 3,380 km 105 m 4:17 5:21 3:23 3:19 4:17 4:54 3:56 1:31 7:34 1:27 0:41 0:56 1:14 0:11
23 277 Lewkowicz Julia 43:55 1(84) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(44) 6(81) 7(41) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta

2 MKS Paulinum Jelenia Góra 5:31 10:16 13:07 16:20 20:36 24:16 28:32 29:54 38:14 39:10 39:45 40:32 43:45 43:55
#25 2BAA 3,420 km 105 m 5:31 4:45 2:51 3:13 4:16 3:40 4:16 1:22 8:20 0:56 0:35 0:47 3:13 0:10

24 283 Janiak Lena 48:34 1(35) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(45) 6(81) 7(63) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta
1 UKS Reflex Rybnik 4:57 13:27 16:27 21:48 23:57 30:32 33:48 36:32 41:35 42:42 43:46 46:04 48:22 48:34

#6 1ACB 3,360 km 105 m 4:57 8:30 3:00 5:21 2:09 6:35 3:16 2:44 5:03 1:07 1:04 2:18 2:18 0:12
25 271 Zębala Martyna 50:19 1(59) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(43) 6(81) 7(41) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta

3 PKO Harpagan Gdańsk 4:02 16:55 20:29 24:24 30:24 35:15 38:21 40:10 44:39 46:35 47:19 48:34 50:08 50:19
#44 3CB 3,360 km 105 m 4:02 12:53 3:34 3:55 6:00 4:51 3:06 1:49 4:29 1:56 0:44 1:15 1:34 0:11

26 278 Sądej Zosia 53:10 1(35) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(44) 6(81) 7(41) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta
1 UKS Siódemka Rumia 4:11 16:03 19:47 23:02 30:22 34:41 39:21 40:57 46:21 47:57 49:07 51:00 52:59 53:10

#1 1AAA 3,380 km 105 m 4:11 11:52 3:44 3:15 7:20 4:19 4:40 1:36 5:24 1:36 1:10 1:53 1:59 0:11
27 274 Wala Aleksandra 56:23 1(84) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(44) 6(81) 7(63) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta

2 KS Kościelec Chrzanów 4:18 25:20 31:22 34:33 37:30 41:58 45:38 46:53 51:08 52:22 53:13 54:26 56:11 56:23
#26 2BAB 3,420 km 105 m 4:18 21:02 6:02 3:11 2:57 4:28 3:40 1:15 4:15 1:14 0:51 1:13 1:45 0:12

28 280 Jurek Marta 59:01 1(84) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(43) 6(81) 7(41) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta
1 UKS Reflex Rybnik 4:12 16:48 31:08 35:33 39:07 43:31 46:17 47:56 53:21 54:36 55:39 57:06 58:49 59:01

#9 1BBA 3,410 km 105 m 4:12 12:36 14:20 4:25 3:34 4:24 2:46 1:39 5:25 1:15 1:03 1:27 1:43 0:12
29 276 Jabłońska Amelia 1:00:08 1(84) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(44) 6(81) 7(41) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta

3 MKS MOS Wrocław 4:45 16:55 23:27 25:59 34:17 38:46 41:31 43:26 50:43 56:06 56:38 57:50 59:57 1:00:08
#40 3BA 3,420 km 105 m 4:45 12:10 6:32 2:32 8:18 4:29 2:45 1:55 7:17 5:23 0:32 1:12 2:07 0:11

30 278 Lewandowska Antonina1:03:10 1(84) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(45) 6(81) 7(41) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta
3 UKS Siódemka Rumia 12:00 19:11 27:26 31:49 35:08 44:17 47:48 49:59 56:56 58:35 59:28 1:01:23 1:02:57 1:03:10

#42 3BC 3,410 km 105 m 12:00 7:11 8:15 4:23 3:19 9:09 3:31 2:11 6:57 1:39 0:53 1:55 1:34 0:13
31 283 Porada Jagoda 1:05:50 1(84) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(43) 6(81) 7(41) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta

3 UKS Reflex Rybnik 6:22 19:35 26:55 31:51 40:11 47:32 50:33 52:53 59:16 1:00:33 1:01:47 1:03:09 1:05:38 1:05:50
#41 3BB 3,410 km 105 m 6:22 13:13 7:20 4:56 8:20 7:21 3:01 2:20 6:23 1:17 1:14 1:22 2:29 0:12

32 274 Hebda Julia 1:12:36 1(59) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(45) 6(81) 7(41) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta
3 KS Kościelec Chrzanów 3:15 42:54 46:02 49:43 52:23 57:34 1:00:44 1:02:27 1:07:19 1:08:42 1:09:24 1:10:51 1:12:26 1:12:36

#45 3CC 3,350 km 105 m 3:15 39:39 3:08 3:41 2:40 5:11 3:10 1:43 4:52 1:23 0:42 1:27 1:35 0:10
33 283 Konik Julia 1:14:15 1(59) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(44) 6(81) 7(41) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta

2 UKS Reflex Rybnik 4:44 27:50 31:20 40:01 48:19 53:13 56:34 58:53 1:05:04 1:09:34 1:10:41 1:12:19 1:13:59 1:14:15
#31 2CAA 3,370 km 105 m 4:44 23:06 3:30 8:41 8:18 4:54 3:21 2:19 6:11 4:30 1:07 1:38 1:40 0:16

34 278 Roman Antonia 1:15:24 1(59) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(43) 6(81) 7(63) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta
2 UKS Siódemka Rumia 4:14 16:11 19:54 36:58 41:44 48:14 59:44 1:01:54 1:09:42 1:11:04 1:12:14 1:13:25 1:15:12 1:15:24

#34 2CBB 3,350 km 105 m 4:14 11:57 3:43 17:04 4:46 6:30 11:30 2:10 7:48 1:22 1:10 1:11 1:47 0:12
 

280 Baj Zuzia nkl 1(35) 2(40) 3(57) 4(65) 5(45) 6(81) 7(41) 8(38) 9(99) 10(56) 11(47) 12(36) 13(99) Meta
3 UKS Reflex Rybnik 23:18 34:58 48:44 1:08:53 1:13:08 ----- ----- ----- 1:47:01 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:47:34

